TABLE SOCCER

ITEM NO. : 26-120BBKD



Parts List

#1 #2 #3 #4
1/4"X2-1/2" Bolt 1/4"X16mm Washer 1/4"X13mm Nut T3X25mm Screw
12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 24 pieces
#5 #6 #7 #8
5/16" Split lock
5/16"X759mm Bolt | 5/16"X23mm Washer Washer 5/16" Nut
3 pieces 6 pieces 6 pieces 6 pieces
#9 #10 #11 #12
3/8" Split lock
3/8"X5-1/2" Bolt 1/2"X51mm Washer | 3/8"X25mm Washer Washer
16 pieces 16 pieces 16 pieces 16 pieces
#13 #14 #15 #16
o | © | @
3/8" Nut 5/8"X38mm Washer 5/8" Bumper 5/8"X38mm Washer
16 pieces 16 pieces 16 pieces 16 pieces
#17 #18 #19 #20
o @ -
5/8" Stop ring 8#X1-1/4" Bolt 8# Nut 8#X5/8" Screw
16 pieces 26 pieces 26 pieces 14 pieces
#21 #22 #23 #24
Home colored Vist colored Rod end cap Handle
11 pieces 11 pieces 8 pieces 8 pieces




Parts List

#25 #26 #27 #28
Three player rod Two player rod Five player rod Ball
4 pieces 2 pieces 2 pieces 4 pieces
#29 #30 31
Score rack Ball Entry Cup Wrench Side panel
2 pieces 2 pieces 1 piece 2 pieces
33 34 35
. 0
<« /
End panel Playing surface Leg
2 pieces 1 piece 4 pieces




Step:1

Step:2










5 ..,.mm..ﬁ&’ y
&) 075
&)
i mr\

\c IS / 4\
Sea)

D @mﬂl&mnu

, .. %& n

O flm...v'u;&h.lﬁ

8

Yy

Step




